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Part Code

825124160160

825127110160

825127200160

825130150160

Max. number of
persons

Jackpod Davit Set

Product information

The Jackpod Davit Set is a mobile davit which can be used when and where it's needed. A davit system is used to tie off workers who are

suspended below a surface. Davits can be used for raising and lowering a worker to an area below the davit itself. Using a davit is an
important part when accessing a confined space or as a rescue plan.

Bearing-out: 495-718 mm.

Material: Aluminium, Steel Zinc Galvanized.

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 795

Length

2,416
2,711
2,720

3,015

Height
m

2.186-2.416
2.491-2.711
2.49-2.72

2.795-3.015

Consists of

JP-001-1+JP-002-1+JP-003-1

JP-001-2+JP-002-1+JP-003-1

JP-001-1+JP-002-2+JP-003-1

JP-001-2+JP-002-2+JP-003-1

Weight
kg

42.6
42.6
42.6

42.6
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