

## **Jackpod Davit Set**

## **Product information**

The Jackpod Davit Set is a mobile davit which can be used when and where it's needed. A davit system is used to tie off workers who are suspended below a surface. Davits can be used for raising and lowering a worker to an area below the davit itself. Using a davit is an important part when accessing a confined space or as a rescue plan.

Bearing-out: 495-718 mm.

Material: Aluminium, Steel Zinc Galvanized.

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 795

Part Code	Max. number of persons	Length m	Height m	Consists of	Weight kg
825124160160	2	2,416	2.186-2.416	JP-001-1+JP-002-1+JP-003-1	42.6
825127110160	2	2,711	2.491-2.711	JP-001-2+JP-002-1+JP-003-1	42.6
825127200160	2	2,720	2.49-2.72	JP-001-1+JP-002-2+JP-003-1	42.6
825130150160	2	3,015	2.795-3.015	JP-001-2+JP-002-2+JP-003-1	42.6